
Bezirk III 2014/15

Jungen - Bezirksliga - Bezirk 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.01.2015 11:00

11:00
12:30
12:50

TSV Gut-Heil Heist
Moorreger SV
TSV Gut-Heil Heist
TSV Uetersen

TSV Uetersen
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Brunsbüttel
Moorreger SV

4:6
4:6
6:4
6:3

Sa. 31.01.2015 14:00
14:10
15:30
15:40

TSV Gut-Heil Heist
TSV Uetersen
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Uetersen

TuS Holstein Quickborn
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Gut-Heil Heist
TuS Holstein Quickborn

6:2
6:1
2:6
6:0

So. 08.02.2015 13:00 Moorreger SV TSV Gut-Heil Heist 0:6
Mi. 11.02.2015 18:15 TuS Holstein Quickborn TSV Uetersen 1:6
Sa. 14.02.2015 11:00

11:00
12:30
12:30

TuS Holstein Quickborn
Moorreger SV
TuS Holstein Quickborn
TSV Brunsbüttel

TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Uetersen
Moorreger SV
TSV Uetersen

5:5
1:6
5:5
0:6

Di. 17.02.2015 18:15 TSV Uetersen TSV Gut-Heil Heist 4:6
Do. 19.02.2015 19:00 Moorreger SV TuS Holstein Quickborn 6:3
So. 08.03.2015 11:00

11:00
12:30
12:30

TuS Holstein Quickborn
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Gut-Heil Heist
TSV Brunsbüttel

TSV Gut-Heil Heist
Moorreger SV
Moorreger SV
TuS Holstein Quickborn

2:6
6:3
6:2
0:6
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